Description of Fees and Charges

Bellbird Park Synthetic and Grass Fields

Cleaning - Toilets/ change - Casual users

Cleaning - Toilets/ change - User Groups

Synthetic Field- Casual use - Full Field (per hour)

Synthetic Field- Casual use - Half Field (per hour)

Synthetic Field- Primary school (per term-maximum 10 hours)
_Synthetic Field- Secondary school (per term-maximum 10 hours)
Synthetic Field- Tenants - Full Field Qum_‘ hour)

Synthetic Field- Tenants - Half Field (per hour)

Lights- Full Field (per hour)

Lights- Half field (hourly)

Sporting Pavilion
Pavilion - Cleaning charge (per use)

Pavilion - Use

Unit of
Measure

Each

Each

Hour

Hour

Per Term

Per Term

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Each

Hour

2022/23 Fee
Inc GST

GST Status

Taxable $117.20
Taxable $58.50
Taxable $68.10
Taxable $35.70
Taxable $138.50
Taxable $276.10
Taxable $27.60
Taxable $14.90
Toxable  $2770
Taxable $20.10
Taxable $142.80
Taxable $22.30

2023/24 Fee Inc
GST

$124.20
$62.00
$72.20
$37.80
$146.80
$292.70
$29.30

$15.80

$21.30

$151.40

$23.60

$2940

Fee Increase /
{Decrease)

$7.00
$3.50
$4.10
$210
$8.30
$16.60
$1.70

$0.90

$170

$1.20

$8.60

$1.30

Fee Increase
| (Decrease)

6.0%

6.0%

6.0%

5.9%

6.0%

6.0%

6.2%

6.0%

6.1%

6.0%

6.0%

5.8%

Basis of Fee

Non-Statutory
Non-Statutory
Non-Statutory
Non-Statutory
Non-Statutory
Non-Statutory
Non-Statutory

Non-Statutory

Non-Statutory

Non-Statutory

Non-Statutory

Non-Statutory



