Pavilion – Use	Pavilion - Cleaning charge (per use)	Sporting Pavilion	Lights- Half field (hourly)	Lights- Full Field (per hour)	Synthetic Field- Tenants - Half Field (per hour)	Synthetic Field- Tenants - Full Field (per hour)	Synthetic Field- Secondary school (per term-maximum 10 hours)	Synthetic Field- Primary school (per term-maximum 10 hours)	Synthetic Field- Casual use - Half Field (per hour)	Synthetic Field- Casual use - Full Field (per hour)	Cleaning - Toilets/ change - User Groups	Cleaning - Toilets/ change - Casual users	Bellbird Park Synthetic and Grass Fields		Description of Fees and Charges
Hour	Each		Hour	Hour	Hour	Hour	Per Term	Per Term	Hour	Hour	Each	Each			Unit of Measure
Taxable	Taxable	*	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable	Taxable			GST Status
\$22.30	\$142.80		\$20.10	\$27.70	\$14.90	\$27.60	\$276.10	\$138.50	\$35.70	\$68.10	\$58.50	\$117.20		↔	2022/23 Fee Inc GST
\$23.60	\$151.40		\$21.30	\$29.40	\$15.80	\$29.30	\$292.70	\$146.80	\$37.80	\$72.20	\$62.00	\$124.20		€	2023/24 Fee Inc GST
\$1.30	\$8.60		\$1.20	\$1.70	\$0.90	\$1.70	\$16.60	\$8.30	\$2.10	\$4.10	\$3.50	\$7.00		69	Fee increase / (Decrease)
5.8%	6.0%		6.0%	6.1%	6.0%	6.2%	6.0%	6.0%	5.9%	6.0%	6.0%	6.0%		%	Fee Increase / (Decrease)
Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory		Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory	Non-Statutory			Basis of Fee